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d
e 

M
odificado

 

T
rím

esb
n

 
4

i 
(D

/C
) 

4b 
4b 

U
nidad

 d
e 

M
ed

U
a 

Linee B
ase 

D
evengada 

1 
2 

3
 

4 
D

evengada 

T
o

ta
l 

$
6

3
,7

8
3

,5
6

7
.9

1 

$
7

2
,8

5
0

,3
4

7
.1

4 

$
5

4
,5

2
2

,2
1

6
.3

9 

1.1.2] p
o

rcen
ta

jes d
e escaletas 

p
a

ra 

notIderQ
S co

n tos co
n

ten
id

o
s Inform

ativos 

ela
t»

ra
d

o
s 

7,300.00 
1,825.00 
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je d
e o

rd
en

es d
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N

um
erador 

M
eta 

P
rup. 

(D
/B

) 
<Vb 

E
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 d
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D
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3
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8
3
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6

7
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7

2
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5
0
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4

7
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4
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1

6
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b
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a
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3.00 

3.00 
3.00 
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q
u
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n
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a
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e 
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1.1.1) P
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0.00 
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O
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O
 

O
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E

ficacia 
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e 
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E
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E
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